
 

Leistungsprüfung Stuten Feldtest 

25.11.2022 / Fohlenhof Ebbs 

 

Startliste Fahren - Donnerstag, 24.11.2022 

25 Amina 2019 Gruber Helga, Kaltenbach 12:30 Uhr 

26 20887/T Sinthia 2018 Huber-Monz J. & D., Zams 12:45 Uhr 

27 20865/T Lindsey 2019 Pirchner Josef, Oetz 13:00 Uhr 

28 20902/T Pamihra 2019 Eigentler H. & Lukas, Telfes 13:15 Uhr 

29 20841/T Helly 2019 Kraxner Werner & Philipp, Braz 13:30 Uhr 

30 20896/T Samantha 2019 Familie Hochfilzer, Söll 13:45 Uhr 

31 Fani 2019 Familie Schellhorn, Schwoich 14:00 Uhr 

22 20855/T Nabila 2019 Familie Krißmer, Tarrenz 14:15 Uhr 

32 20907/T Siara 2019 Rudig Anton, Sistrans 14:30 Uhr 

33 20917/T Dea 2019 Fankhauser Josef, Igls 14:45 Uhr 

34 20839/T Nele 2019 Burtscher Christine, Raggal 15:00 Uhr 

20 20853/T Ammi 2019 Familie Krißmer, Tarrenz 15:15 Uhr 

21 20930/T Mamamia 2019 Familie Leimgruber 15:30 Uhr 

 

Startliste Reiten – Freitag, 25.11.2022 

20 20853/T Ammi 2019 Familie Krißmer, Tarrenz 

08:30 Uhr 21 20930/T Mamamia 2019 Familie Leimgruber 

22 20855/T Nabila 2019 Familie Krißmer, Tarrenz 

23 20275/T Luci 2015 Kirchmair Georg, Sistrans 

09:00 Uhr 24 20793/T Nikosia 2019 Griesser F. & Hechenberger D. 

25 Amina 2019 Gruber Helga, Kaltenbach 

26 20887/T Sinthia 2018 Huber-Monz J. & D., Zams 

09:30 Uhr 27 20865/T Lindsey 2019 Pirchner Josef, Oetz 

28 20902/T Pamihra 2019 Eigentler H. & L., Telfes 

29 20841/T Helly 2019 Kraxner Werner & Philipp, Braz 

10:00 Uhr 30 20896/T Samantha 2019 Familie Hochfilzer, Söll 

31 Fani 2019 Familie Schellhorn, Schwoich 

32 20907/T Siara 2019 Rudig Anton, Sistrans 

10:30 Uhr 33 20917/T Dea 2019 Fankhauser Josef, Igls 

34 20839/T Nele 2019 Burtscher Christine, Raggal 

35 20918/T Ronya 2019 Heubacher Josef, Kolsaßberg 

11:00 Uhr 36 20923/T Melly 2019 Familie Müßigang, Thaur 

37 Almqueen 2019 Stockl Johann, Golling 
  



 

39 20751/T Sharkah 2018 Schöpf Roland & Silvia, Steinach 

11:30 Uhr 40 20666/T Ayana 2017 Familie Zangerle, Tarrenz 

41 20891/T Elena 2019 Steinbacher N. & Mayr A. 

 

Startliste Fahren - Freitag, 25.11.2022 

35 20918/T Ronya 2019 Heubacher Josef, Kolsaßberg 12:30 Uhr 

36 20923/T Melly 2019 Familie Müßigang, Thaur 12:45 Uhr 

37 Almqueen 2019 Stockl Johann, Golling 13:00 Uhr 

42 20790/T Talessia 2018 Eiter J. & Grall D., Imsterberg 13:15 Uhr 

43 20802/T Nintscha 2018 Thurner Sabrina, Imsterberg 13:30 Uhr 

 


